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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

Ecru
152
158
159
160

161
169
224
312

317
318
322
334
336

356
413
414
415

451
452
453
500
501

502
503
519
535

543
597
598
613
644

645
647
648
762

775
778
779
793
813

822
823

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

659
595
476

1448
2061

2351
2267
761

1224

2149
1368
1288
1459
662

770
1822
1269
1407

912
1009
1148
587

1297

633
752
594
744

657
2095
659
674
601

1356
805

1595
1720

568
1311
966
686
731

780
713

Skeins

0.3
0.3
0.2
0.7
0.9

1.0
1.0
0.4
0.6

0.9
0.6
0.6
0.7
0.3

0.4
0.8
0.6
0.6

0.4
0.5
0.5
0.3
0.6

0.3
0.4
0.3
0.4

0.3
0.9
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.6
0.4
0.7
0.8

0.3
0.6
0.5
0.3
0.4

0.4
0.3
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

834
841
842
844
924

926
927
928
930

931
932
934

3022
3024

3033
3046
3047
3053

3064
3072
3371
3712
3740

3743
3750
3752
3768

3772
3790
3799
3810
3813

3821
3848
3849
3860

3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1197
853
738
727

1638

2585
1416
1420
3998

3575
2885
1079
731
848

1101
990

1017
608

668
777
538
620
691

1384
1119
1754
5839

1075
524

2373
1593
1096

653
971
583
978

1845

Skeins

0.5
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.7

1.1
0.6
0.6
1.7

1.5
1.3
0.5
0.4
0.4

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.3

0.3
0.4
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.6
0.5
0.8
2.5

0.5
0.3
1.0
0.7
0.5

0.3
0.5
0.3
0.5

0.8


